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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amy Wyman190
Waxahachie Gym

9.550 9.200 9.5009.025 37.275
2 2 8 2* 1T

1T

Olivia Trammell116
Sunbelt

9.400 8.925 9.5009.450 37.275
7T 9 1 2* 1T

1T

Chloe Smith-Abbott112
Sunbelt

9.450 9.100 9.3009.350 37.200
5T 4T 3T 7 3 

3 

Samantha Dorrity121
Texas Dreams

9.400 9.350 9.0509.375 37.175
7T 1 2 9T 4 

4 

Braylee Best222
The Rock Of Sports

9.500 9.100 9.3259.100 37.025
4 4T 7 5T 5 

5 

Brooklyn Webster308
Empire

9.525 8.750 9.4009.125 36.800
3 10 6 4 6 

6 

Chelsea Wilke305
Empire

9.000 9.100 9.3259.275 36.700
15 4T 5 5T 7 

7 

Gillian Gooch191
Waxahachie Gym

9.650 9.150 8.1509.350 36.300
1 3 3T 17 8 

8 

Daniela Rodriguez145
Texas Dreams

9.150 9.075 9.2508.775 36.250
11 7 10T 8 9 

9 

Jaiden Pipkins200
Trevino's

9.450 8.450 9.5258.500 35.925
5T 14 14 1 10 

10 

Kate Webb238
The Palaestra

9.300 8.550 9.0008.975 35.825
10 12 9 11 11 

11 

Abby Van Leuven287
DGA

9.350 9.000 8.6508.650 35.650
9 8 12 15 12 

12 

Layla Gadoci313
Gymnastics Plus

9.100 8.625 9.0508.775 35.550
12T 11 10T 9T 13 

13 

Kendyl Adamcik196
Waxahachie Gym

9.050 8.500 8.7508.375 34.675
14 13 15 13 14 

14 

Ananya Bhatt118
Texas Dreams

8.500 8.400 8.2508.550 33.700
18 15 13 16 15 

15 

Krysta Smith310
Empire

8.800 7.825 8.8008.175 33.600
16T 16 16 12 16 

16 

Katelyn Westover236
The Palaestra

8.800 7.250 7.8007.100 30.950
16T 17 17 18 17 

17 

Addison Garrett231
Texas Twisters

9.100 5.900 8.7006.500 30.200
12T 18 18 14 18 

18 
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